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GEORGE	MACKAY	BROWN

andante	(q	=	60)
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∑
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Text: 	The	Image	in	the	Hills	from	The	Year	of	the	Whale	(1965)

John	Murray	(Publishers),	2005.
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andante	(q	=	c.72)

Prelude

to	Krista	at	30	-	June	29th,	2011

. . .events	at	the	Leaping	Dolphin.. .
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4

7

10

4
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

5
4

5
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

&

p

3

3

?
∑

U 3

° ø ø

&

&

mf

3
3

3 3

3

3

&

ø

?

ø

ø ø

3

3

3

&

3

mf

5 3 6

?

ø

&

ø

3

&

ff

œ

œb œb œ œn f

mf

b

3

f

n

3

3

3

& b
?

mf

ø

œ

œ# œn œ

ø

3

Œ ‰

œ

J

œ
U
# œ œ

œ
œ œ<n> . œ

œ. œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ

œ œ
œ

œ

‰ œ
œ

œ

j œ.
‰

œ
œ
œ

<n>

<n>
b

J

˙
˙
˙

œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ# ˙

œ œ œ
œ

œn œ œ# œ œ œ œ œn
œ# œ œ œ

œœœœ œ œ œ ˙b

‰
œ#

j œ œ œ
j
œ

œ

œ

œ œ ‰ œ

J

œb
˙ œ

œb
œ

œ

œ

b

J

˙

˙

œ œ
œb

œ œb . œ
œ œb . œ œ

œb œ
.
n œ

.
n œb œ œ

�
œ

j

œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œn

˙
œ

˙
‰

œb

j
œb œ

j
œn œ ≈

œb
œb

Œ

œ œ
œn œ

œ œb

œn
œ

œ
>
# œ œ

œn œ œ.
œb œn œ

j
œ

>

b

œ
œb

‰.
œ

r

œ
œ œ œ

œ

œb ‰ œ

j œb
œb

œ
œ ‰

œb

j

œ
œb

18



{

{

{

{

rall.

12

a	tempo

15

18

21

3
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

7
8

7
8

7
8

7
8

3
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

5
4

5
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

8
8

8
8

&

3

3

p
delicato

”“

3 3

?

ø ø ø ø

&

5

3 3

3 3
3

?

œ
œb .

œb

ø ø ø

&

3

3

mf f

3

3

3 3 6

?

ø ø

3

ø ø

&

f ff p

3
6 3 3 3

?

3

ø ø

&

ø ø

3

œ

œ
J

œb œ

‰

œb

œ#

œ

≈

œ
œ#

œ# œn œn
œœn# œb

J

œ.

‰.
œ

R

œ œ#
œ

œ

J
œ.

œ

œ ˙

‰ œ

j œ

œ

œb

œ

œb
˙b .

˙

‰

œ#
œ œ œœ

>

œn œ œ

œb œb œ œ œn œ œ
œ

‰ ≈

œ
œ#

‰

œ œ# œ#

‰

œ œ#

œ

J

Œ œ

œb

Œ ‰
œ

J

œb

œ
œ

œn

œb

œ
œ œ œ

‰

œ
J
œb

‰

œ

œ
j

w

œ#
œn œn ˙̇ ˙̇

‰ ‰
œ

J

œ œ œ#
œ# œ

œn
œ œ œ# œ# œ. œ

.
-
n

j

œb

œ œ œn w

Œ ‰

œ

œ

j
œ

œ

J

œ# œ
>
n

J

œ
œ# .
.

‰

�

œ œ œb œ. œn
œ#
œ#

œ#
œ
œ œn

œ#
œn œ

œ#
œ# œn œ

œ# œ# œn Œ ≈
œ# œ#

œ# œn œ
œn œ œ# œ

Œ

œ

J

œ
œ

œ
œ#

Œ ≈ œ# œ# œ#
œ œ#

œ

œn
œ

œn

n .
. œ# œn

19



{

{

{

{

23 rall.

a	tempo

25

27

29

3
4

3
4

8
8

8
8

4
4

4
4

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

4
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

4
4

4
4

&

f p

6

3 3
3

&

ø

3
?

ø

3

3

&

p

33 3 3

&

mp f

5

?

ø

œ

œ#

œ

œ

œn

œ#
œ

œ#

ø

œ#

œ

3

5

3

&

f

∑

n

?
3

&

f

œ#

œ#

œ#
œ

œn .

œ œ

œ#

œ

œ#

œ# œ

œ#

œ#

œ#

œ#

œ

œ

œn

œ#

œ# œ

3 5 6

3

?

ø

œ#

œ

ff3

?
	

5

&

3

mp 3 3

3

?

ø

œb

3

3

∑
&

ø

œ# ˙#œ

J

≈
œ#
œn œb œ

œb œ
œ

>

# œ œ
j

≈

œb œ œn

œ#
œ# œ œn œ# œ œ# œn œ œ

œ#
œ# œœ

J

œ. œ. œ#
œ

œ

#

œb œ

J

‰ ‰

œn

J

œ

˙#

œ œb œb

œ œ

œ. œ œ# œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ#

j

œ

j

œ œ

j

œ œ
œ

j

Œ
˙ œ#

œ

œb œ œ œ

œ

œ

Ó Œ
œ

Ó

œ# œ# œ œn œ œ œ# œ œn
œ# ˙

Œ
œ

œ
œn

œ
œ
n
# œ œ œ

œ# œ# œ
≈ ‰ Ó Ó

Œ ‰

œb ˙

Œ

˙n .

Œ
œ#

œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ

œ# œ œnœ œ œ œ#

‰

œ.

‰
œb

j

œ

j
œn ˙

œ#

œ
œ
n ˙

˙
.
.

20



{

{

{

32
poco	rall.
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GEORGE	MACKAY	BROWN

con	movimento	(q	=	c.80)
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Text: 	Gossip	in	Hamnavoe:	About	a	Girl	from	Travellers	(2001 )

John	Murray	(Publishers),	2005.
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